
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 PHASE 1B: PROFESSIONAL SERVICES PROCUREMENT ############Mon 22/10/12 Fri 08/08/14

29

30 PHASE 1B: WORKS CONTRACTOR PRE-CONSTRUCTION SERVICES: 377 days Mon 21/01/13 Mon 21/07/14

50

51 Phase 1B: WORKS CONTRACTOR PROCUREMENT (enabling works) LOT 1:107 days Mon 13/01/14 Mon 16/06/14

69

70 Phase 1B: WORKS CONTRACTOR PROCUREMENT (construction): 51 days Tue 21/10/14 Mon 05/01/15

71 Chief Officer decision Gateway 2 51 days Tue 21/10/14 Mon 05/01/15

72 Draft Gateway 2 report 10 days Tue 21/10/14 Mon 03/11/14

73 DCRB review 0 days Mon 10/11/14 Mon 10/11/14

74 Finalise Gateway 2 report 7 days Mon 10/11/14 Tue 18/11/14

75 Notice Period 5 days Mon 01/12/14 Fri 05/12/14

76 Chief Officer decision (key) 1 day Mon 08/12/14 Mon 08/12/14

77 Overview & Scrutiny 5 days Tue 09/12/14 Mon 15/12/14

78 Appoint contractor for construction services 1 day Tue 16/12/14 Tue 16/12/14

79 Mobilisation period 10 days Wed 17/12/14 Mon 05/01/15

80 Start on site 0 days Mon 05/01/15 Mon 05/01/15
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